PRODUCT
GUIDE
2021
Edition 2.0
1
•  Australian made from Australian products
•  ADR42/04 ‘General Safety Requirement’ rating
•  WHS Certified

TK83
TK81TK80
Available only in 889mm length Only available in 870mm high
11      VAS Product Guide Trade Kits
TK85
TK86 TK87
VAS Product Guide Trade Kits      12
VAS Cross Bar
PART NUMBER LENGTH (A)
VAS4 419mm
VAS8 839mm
VAS10 1024mm
VAS12 1259mm
VAS Heavy Duty Uprights
PART NUMBER HEIGHT (B)
VAS/HD/870/UR 870mm
VAS/HD/1220/UR 1220 mm
VAS/HD/1300/UR 1300 mm
VAS/HD/1540/UR 1540 mm
Heavy Duty Start Frame Kit
PART NUMBER LENGTH (A) HEIGHT (B)
VAS/4HD/870FR 469mm 870mm
VAS/4HD/1220FR 469mm 1220mm
VAS/4HD/1300FR 469mm 1300mm
VAS/4HD/1540FR 469mm 1540mm
VAS/8HD/870FR 889mm 870mm
VAS/8HD/1220FR 889mm 1220mm
VAS/8HD/1300FR 889mm 1300mm
VAS/8HD/1540FR 889mm 1540mm
VAS/10HD/870FR 1074mm 870mm
VAS/10HD/1220FR 1074mm 1220mm
VAS/10HD/1300FR 1074mm 1300mm
VAS/10HD/1540FR 1074mm 1540mm
VAS/12HD/870FR 1319mm 870mm
VAS/12HD/1220FR 1319mm 1220mm
VAS/12HD/1300FR 1319mm 1300mm
VAS/12HD/1540FR 1319mm 1540mm
Heavy Duty Extension Frame Kit
PART NUMBER LENGTH (A) HEIGHT (B)
VAS/4HD/870EXT 444mm 870 mm
VAS/4HD/1220EXT 444mm 1220mm
VAS/4HD/1300EXT 444mm 1300mm
VAS/4HD/1540EXT 444mm 1540mm
VAS/8HD/870EXT 864mm 870 mm
VAS/8HD/1220EXT 864mm 1220mm
VAS/8HD/1300EXT 864mm 1300mm
VAS/8HD/1540EXT 864mm 1540mm
VAS/10HD/870EXT 1049 mm 870 mm
VAS/10HD/1220EXT 1049 mm 1220mm
VAS/10HD/1300EXT 1049 mm 1300mm
VAS/10HD/1540EXT 1049 mm 1540mm
VAS/12HD/870EXT 1284mm 870 mm
VAS/12HD/1220EXT 1284mm 1220mm
VAS/12HD/1300EXT 1284mm 1300mm
VAS/12HD/1540EXT 1284mm 1540mm
13      VAS Product Guide Trade Kit Components
TRADE KIT
COMPONENTS
A
B
AB
A
C
B
Lockable Box
PART NUMBER LENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT
VAS/LB8/250 839mm 400mm 250mm
VAS/LB10/250 1024mm 400mm 250mm
VAS/LB12/250 1259mm 400mm 250mm
PART NUMBER LENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT
VAS/LB8/400 839mm 400mm 400mm
VAS/LB10/400 1024mm 400mm 400mm
VAS/LB12/400 1259mm 400mm 400mm
(A) (A)(B) (B)(C) (C)
Shelves
PART NUMBER LENGTH (A) DEPTH (B) PART NUMBER LENGTH (A) DEPTH (B)
VAS/4/230 419mm 230mm VAS/10/230 1024mm 230mm
VAS/4/255 419mm 255mm VAS/10/255 1024mm 255mm
VAS/4/305 419mm 305mm VAS/10/305 1024mm 305mm
VAS/4/410 419mm 410mm VAS/10/410 1024mm 410mm
VAS/8/230 839mm 230mm VAS/12/230 1259mm 230mm
VAS/8/255 839mm 255mm VAS/12/255 1259mm 255mm
VAS/8/305 839mm 305mm VAS/12/305 1259mm 305mm
VAS/8/410 839mm 410mm VAS/12/410 1259mm 410mm
VAS Product Guide Trade Kit Components      14
Cable Reel Shelf
PART NUMBER LENGTH (A)
VAS/4/CRH 419mm

VAS/OXYCAB/S 340mm 305mm 525mm
VAS/OXYCAB/M 420mm 315mm 785mm
VAS/OXYCAB/L 420mm 315mm 925mm
Sealed Double Door Gas Cabinet with rubber seal
surrounding door opening and internal shelf.
PART NUMBER LENGTH (A) DEPTH (B) HEIGHT (C)
VAS/FUELCAB/4 839mm 500mm 950mm
Liquid Storage Shelves suit various size bottles:
1LT, 5LT, 10LT, 15LT & 25LT.
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER LENGTH
     (A)
DEPTH
   (B)
Shelf to suit 10LT bottles VAS/84SPECIAL 839mm 250mm
Shelf suits 1LT & 5LT bottles VAS/84SPECIAL/D 839mm 255mm
Shelf suits 15LT & 25LT bottles VAS/8HD/15LT 839mm 295mm
A
C
B
19      VAS Product Guide Gas, Liquid & Chemical Storage